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What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.02
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 16 12.12
Faculty 97 73.48 1
Staff 19 1439 o
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Total Valid 132 100.00
Total 132 100.00
Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.20
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 85 64.39
Terrell 15 11.36 1@
Palestine 15 11.36 &
HSC-Kaufman 8 6.06 &
TDCJ 9 6.82
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Total Valid 132 100.00
Total 132 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.45
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 76 57.58
Agree 49 3712
Neutral 4 3.03  so]
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 3 2.27
Total Valid 132 100.00
Total 132 100.00

Survey Source: Online
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2/15/2018




The food met expectations. Mean: 3.02

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 27 20.45
Agree 34 2576
Neutral 28 21.21 o]
Disagree 18 13.64
Strongly Disagree 8 6.06 ||
Not Applicable 17 12.88 %
20| |
0

Total Valid 132 100.00

Total 132 100.00

Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.40
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 75 57.25

Agree 45 3435

Neutral 6 458 &

Disagree 2 1.53

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Not Applicable 3 2.29

Total Valid 131 100.00

Total 131 100.00

| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.24
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 71 54.20

Agree 40 3053

Neutral 12 9.16 8o

Disagree 2 1.53

Strongly Disagree 1 0.76

Not Applicable 5 3.82

Total Valid 131 100.00

Total 131 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 2/15/2018



The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers.

Mean: 4.28

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 66 50.38
Agree 49 3740
Neutral 9 6.87 &0
Disagree 4 3.05
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 3 2.29
Total Valid 131 100.00
Total 131 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.16
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 54 42.52
Agree 44 3465 @
Neutral 24 1890 &
Disagree 5 394 @
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
Not Applicable 5 0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 127 100.00
Total 127 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.27
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 53 43.80
Agree 51 4215 1@
Neutral 15 1240 &
Disagree 1 083 &
Strongly Disagree 1 0.83 4
Not Applicable 8 2
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 121 100.00
Total 121 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 2/15/2018



| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.40
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 21 20.19
Agree 19 18.27 1@
Neutral 49 4712 &
Disagree 11 10.58 @&
Strongly Disagree 4 3.85 4
Not Applicable 27 20 Ui
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 104 100.00
Total 104 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.29
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 21 18.26
Agree 24 20.87 1@
Neutral 45 39.13 &
Disagree 17 1478 A
Strongly Disagree 8 6.96 4
Not Applicable 17 20
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 115 100.00
Total 115 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 2/15/2018



Please select which Box Lunch Conversation you attended. Mean: 3.48
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Service learning and community e
engagement - Jennifer Hannigan 6 5.88
facilitator 80/
Having a mentoring mindset - Lisa
Collins facilitator 9 882 o
Mental and physical wellness - Erica 40/
Richardson facilitator E 1

.. 20| |
Red_eflnmg _the Valley Way - Holley 10 9.80
Collier facilitator 0
Further keynote discussion - Marlo 8 784
Bitter/Deidre Jones Facilitators ’
Show me the students: strategies to
increase enrollment and retention - 26 25.49
Wendy Elmore facilitator
Cross generational and multi-cultural
communication - Annette Faulk 2 1.96
facilitator
Considering approaches to meaningful
employee evaluations - Janene Dotts 3 2.94
facilitator
None 19 18.63
Total Valid 102 100.00
Total 102 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.21
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 41 39.42
Agree 45 4327 1@
Neutral 17 16.35 &
Disagree 1 096 e
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
Not Applicable 17 2

0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree

Total Valid 104 100.00
Total 104 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

2/15/2018




The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.20
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 37.25
Agree 49 48.04 1@
Neutral 12 1176 &
Disagree 3 294 @
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 40}
Not Applicable 17 20 Ui
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 102 100.00
Total 102 100.00
| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.71
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 23 23.71
Agree 35 36.08 @
Neutral 28 28.87 &
Disagree 10 10.31 0
Strongly Disagree 1 1.03 4«
Not Applicable 24 2
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 97 100.00
Total 97 100.00
Did the conversations help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.72
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 27 27.55
Agree 31 31.63 @
Neutral 26 26.53 &
Disagree 14 1429 e
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 40
Not Applicable 22 . m
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 98 100.00
Total 98 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 2/15/2018



Please select which breakout session you attended. Mean: 3.20
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Canvas Attendance Tool for FTF 8 6.78
and/or Hybrid Classes - Judy Harman : .
Protecting yourself - Dr. Cade Allen 22 18.64 o]
Discussion and Roll Out Plan for the 6 508
Co-requisite Mandate - Kristin Spizzirri ) *H
Get healthy and moving in 2018 - 20 1695 ‘+
Kacey Brock and Joe Kirkpatrick ’
Panel Discussion: Best practices in *H
using technology in teaching - Jennifer 30 25.42 0
Hannigan
Pathways at TVCC - Dr. Jay Kinzer Dr.
Wendy Elmore Dr. Colette Hilliard 13 11.02
Tammy Denney
None 19 16.10
Total Valid 118 100.00
Total 118 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.47
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 57 55.34
Agree 39 37.86 @
Neutral 5 485 &
Disagree 2 194 &
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
Not Applicable 15 2
0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 103 100.00
Total 103 100.00
The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.40
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 52 50.98
Agree 41 4020 @
Neutral 7 6.86
Disagree 2 196 @&
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
Not Applicable 16 2
0
StronglyAgree Neutra Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 102 100.00
Total 102 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 2/15/2018




| can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom.

Mean: 4.09

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 42 44.68
Agree 25 26.60 10
Neutral 22 23.40 &
Disagree 3 319 &
Strongly Disagree 2 213
Not Applicable 22 20 Ui
0
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 94 100.00
Total 94 100.00
Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.03
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 40.43
Agree 27 28.72 1©
Neutral 24 2553 &
Disagree 4 426 e
Strongly Disagree 1 1.06 4«
Not Applicable 20 20
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagres
Total Valid 94 100.00
Total 94 100.00
If applicable, select any breakout sessions that you were interested in attending but weren't able to Mean: -

because it conflicted with the breakout session you did attend.

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Canvas Atte_ndance Tool for FTF 23 28.05
and/or Hybrid Classes - Judy Harman : =
Protecting yourself - Dr. Cade Allen 18 21.95 g
Discussi_on and Roll Out P_Ian for Fhe_ _ 10 1220 o
Co-requisite Mandate - Kristin Spizzirri ’ I
Get healthy and get moving in 2018 -

Kacey BroZk anngoe Kirkpgatrick 24 29.27
Panel discussion: Best practices in

using technology in teaching - Jennifer 23 28.05
Hannigan

Pathways at TVCC - Dr. Jay Kinzer Dr.

Wendy Elmore Dr. Colette Hilliard 33 40.24
Tammy Denney

Total Valid 82 100.00
Total 82 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

2/15/2018
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